

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19235-19236/2008

NATIONAL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALWANT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19238-19239 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service upon unserved respondents.

Additional dasti service is allowed.

Served respondents may file counter till then.

List the matter on 19.3.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar