



before whom the petition filed by the National Highway Authority of India under section 34 of the Arbitration and Conciliation Act, 1996 is pending shall dispose of the same within a maximum period of six months.

Interim order dated 13.8.2008 passed by this Court shall continue to operate till the disposal of the matter by Additional District Judge, Mohali. If any amount other than the one which is subject matter of this petition has not been disbursed to the land owners, then they shall be free to move appropriate application before the competent Court.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master